Edgar Filing: MITEK SYSTEMS INC - Form 4

Form 4	STEMS INC									
December								OMB	APPROVAL	
FORI	VI 4 _{UNITED}	STATES SECU				NGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB		
Check	this box	W	ashingto	n, D.C. 20	549			Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b). Check this box if no longer STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940						Expires: January 3 200 Estimated average burden hours per response 0				
(Print or Type	e Responses)									
	Address of Reporting ON JOHN M	Symbo	1	nd Ticker or EMS INC]	5. Relationship of Issuer			
(Last)							(Chech	ek all applicable)		
8911 BAL	BOA AVENUE,		/Day/Year) /2015)		-	_X_ Director Officer (give pelow)		% Owner her (specify	
SAN DIF	(Street) GO, CA 92123		nendment, 1 Ionth/Day/Y	Date Origina ear)	1	1	5. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C Form filed by M	One Reporting I	Person	
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Te			G		Person			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	- 16	3.	4. Securitie otor Disposed (Instr. 3, 4	s Acq d of (E	uired (A)	ired, Disposed of 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock	11/30/2015		S	299,165	D	\$ 5.25	831,419	Ι	By Trust	
Common Stock	11/30/2015		S	400	D	\$ 5.2525	831,019	Ι	By Trust	
Common Stock	11/30/2015		S	78,084	D	\$ 5.255	752,935	I	By Trust	
Common Stock	11/30/2015		S	2,351	D	\$ 5.26	750,584	Ι	By Trust	
Common Stock	11/30/2015		S	1,000	D	\$ 5.265	749,584	Ι	By Trust	
	12/01/2015		S	31,070	D	\$ 5	718,514	Ι	By Trust	

Common Stock

Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	19,700	D	\$ 5.005	698,814	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	24,949	D	\$ 5.01	673,865	I	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	11,331	D	\$ 5.02	662,534	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	20,350	D	\$ 5.03	642,184	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	10,000	D	\$ 5.035	632,184	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	20,000	D	\$ 5.04	612,184	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	6,640	D	\$ 5.05	605,544	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	5,700	D	\$ 5.06	599,844	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	1,060	D	\$ 5.065	598,784	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	4,100	D	\$ 5.07	594,684	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	100	D	\$ 5.075	594,584	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	31,168	D	\$ 5.08	563,416	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	85,872	D	\$ 5.1	477,544	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	1,600	D	\$ 5.105	475,944	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	27,868	D	\$ 5.11	448,076	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	21,300	D	\$ 5.115	426,776	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	11,560	D	\$ 5.12	415,216	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	2,932	D	\$ 5.13	412,284	I	By Trust
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	100	D	\$ 5.14	412,184	Ι	By Trust
	12/01/2015	S	2,200	D	\$ 5.2	409,984	Ι	By Trust

Common Stock								
Common Stock	12/01/2015	S	6,300	D	\$ 5.21	403,684	I	By Trust
Common Stock						101,246	Ι	By Wife
Common Stock						15,000	Ι	By Foundation
Common Stock						171,044 <u>(1)</u>	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transact Code (Instr. 8)	5. ionNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	;	Date	Amou Under Secur	le and unt of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	7 (A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
I O	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other		
THORNTON JOHN M 8911 BALBOA AVENUE SUITE B SAN DIEGO, CA 92123	Х					

Signatures

/s/ James B. DeBello, by Power of Attorney

12/03/2015

**Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) Comprised of 81,044 shares of common stock and 90,000 shares subject to restricted stock units held by the reporting person.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.